BLOCK

107.10
202.07
206.232
501

502

2021 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
TAXING DISTRICT 07 CHESTERFIELD

LOT QUALIFIC. PROPERTY LOCATION CLASS NET VAL TOT YEAR
2 48 COLEMANTOWN DR 15F 447200 -00
1 19 FENTON LANE 15F 409300 .00

16 68 APPLEGATE WAY 15D 598000 -00
1.01 QFARM 129 CHEST-CROSSWICKS RD 2 0 .00
1.04 4 HARKER RD 15F 376200 -00

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
TAX _AMOUNTS

1ST HALF

6842.16
6137.29
9149.40

589.05
5755.86

2ND HALF

6842._16-
6137.29-
9149 .40-
589.05-
5755.86-

PRELIM.

-00
.00
-00
.00
-00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2021 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 07 CHESTERFIELD COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2021 TAXES 2021 TAXES 2022 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 2,378 833,526,600 24,689,057.68 1,075,250.21 22,250.00 25,742,057.89 12,725,835.99 13,016,221.90 12,871,034.82
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 1,199,267 35,522.29 1,547.05 .00 37,069.34 18,083.93 18,985.41 18,534.67

EXEMPTS * 106 241,126,000 .00 .00 .00 .00 27,884.71 27,884.71- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2021

TAXING DISTRICT 07 CHESTERFIELD

DESCRIPTION OF TAX

COUNTY TAX

COUNTY LIBRARY TAX

CTY FARMLAND/OPEN SPACE

DISTRICT SCHOOLS TAX

REGIONAL SCHOOLS TAX

MUNICIPAL PURPOSE

TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2021

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION

FIRE DIST. #1

FIRE DIST. #2

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

SP
TAX

ECIAL
CODE

FO1

FO2

AO1

RATE
PER $100
-353
.032

.021

-129
.000

.000

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

OOOO=UUWY

—ANMILOWON000)
OOO0OOO0O00O

e e e e
ANANANNNNNANN
OOO0O000000O
AN

[ et S
OO0000000
MNOONONOM
[elelelelelalelals)

- .00

129

~ .00

2.962

TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2021

2021 00

0307

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*k*k



FOR 2021

T OF CHESTERFIELD

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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07/23/21

2021 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

TAXING DISTRICT 07 CHESTERFIELD

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

5,942,300
736,184,600

5,942,300
736,184,600

5,942,300
212,449,500

74
1,895

1
2

0]

523,735,100

RESIDENTIAL

oo

500
0]

44,022,

[eo/ee]

[olee]

22,830,500

0

14,121,750 22,830,500

8,708,750

42

CLASS 4 TOTAL

833,526,600

0]

581,879,350 833,526,600

251,647,250

2,378

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

267
0
0

1,199,

168
0
0

1,239,

—100O

1,199,267

1,239,168

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

241,126,000

0

220,481,200 241,126,000

20,644,800

106

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION

OOO0O0O0O000O

OOOO0OO0O
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2021. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2021 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 07 CHESTERFIELD COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF
DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE
FO1 RATABLES 2,378 251,647,250 581,879,350 0] 833,526,600
RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0
PUB UTIL 1 1,239,168 1,199,267
EXEMPTS 106 20,644,800 220,481,200 241,126,000



